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Company Website Address City P PC Phone #

ALBERTA
Alberta Hardwood Flooring www.albertahardwood.com 2454 - 91 Avenue SE Calgary AB T2C 5H3 403.287.6077

Alberta Hardwood Flooring www.albertahardwood.com 9303 - 51 Avenue Edmonton AB T6E 4W8 780.468.9999

All Weather Windows www.allweatherwindows.com 18550 - 118A Avenue Edmonton AB T5S 2K7 780.451.0670

Arpi's Industries Ltd. www.arpis.com 6815 - 40th Street SE Calgary AB T2C 2W7 403.236.2444

Arrow Engineering www.arrowonline.ca 202 - 13167 146th Street Edmonton AB T5L 4S6 780.801.6100

Artistic Stairs Inc. www.artisticstairs.com 3504 - 80th Avenue SE Calgary AB T2C 1J3 403.279.5898

B&B Cowie Insulation Ltd. www.cowieinsulation.ca 41 Kingston Drive Red Deer AB T4H 3P9 403.387.8095

Can-Cell Industries www.can-cell.com 14735 124 Avenue Edmonton AB T5L 3B2 780.447.1255

Canyon Plumbing & Heating Ltd www.canyonplumbing.com 3185-118 Avenue SE Calgary AB T2Z 3X2 403.258.1505

Carpet Colour Centre www.carpetcolourcentrereddeer.c

om
1100 5001 - 19 Street Red Deer AB T4R 3R1 403.343.7711

City of Edmonton - Corporate www.edmonton.ca/landsales 20th Floor, 9803- 102A Ave. Edmonton AB T5J 3A3 780.496.6245City of Edmonton - Corporate 

Properties

www.edmonton.ca/landsales 20th Floor, 9803- 102A Ave. Edmonton AB T5J 3A3 780.496.6245

City of Lethbridge - Real Estate & 

Land Development

www.lethbridge.ca 910 - 4 Avenue South Lethbridge AB T1J 0P6 403.320.3992

City of Red Deer www.reddeer.ca Box 5008 Red Deer AB T4N 3T4 403.342.8195

CMC Stairs Ltd. www.cmcstairs.com 330 - 40 Ave. NE Calgary AB T2E 2M7 403.264.1115

Coast Wholesale Appliances 

(Calgary)

www.coastappliances.com 6128 Centre Street SE Calgary AB T2H 0C4 403.243.8780

Coast Wholesale Appliances 

(Central Region)

www.coastappliances.com Unit 27/C - 5250 22nd St. Red Deer AB T4R 2T4 403.356.9750

Coast Wholesale Appliances 

(Edmonton)

www.coastappliances.com 18503 Stony Plain Rd. Edmonton AB T5S 2X6 780.451.6095

Delta Membrane Systems www.deltams.ca Bay 3 5656 10 Street NE Calgary AB T2E 8W7 403.720.2001

Divine Hardwood Flooring www.divinehardwood.com 6717 Fairmount Dr. SE Calgary AB T2H 0X6 403.285.2188

Dundee Developments www.dundeedevelopments.com Suite 1550, 10250 - 101 Street 

NW

Edmonton AB T5J 3P4 780.801.3876

Durabuilt Windows & Doors www.durabuiltwindows.com 10920-178 Street Edmonton AB T5S 1R7 780.455.0440



G.E.M. Inc. www.euroshieldroofing.com 9330 - 48th Street S.E. Calgary AB T2C 2R2 403.215.3333

Gienow Windows & Doors www.gienow.com 7140 - 40th Street SE Calgary AB T2C 2B6 403.203.8200

Gienow Windows & Doors www.gienow.com 9704 - 12 Avenue SW Edmonton AB T6X 0J5 780.450.8000

Glenora Lumber & Building Supplies www.glenoralumber.ca 14505 116 Ave. NW Edmonton AB T5M 3E8 780.453.5691

Home Electric www.home-electric.ca 546 Victoria Way Sherwood 

Park

AB T8A 4L1 780.800.5753

InStone Distribution www.instoneproducts.ca 18224-102 Ave Edmonton AB T5S 1S7 780.488.6767

Jade Stone Ltd. www.jadestone.ca 4930-74th Ave SE Calgary AB T2C 3C9 403.287.0398

JELD-WEN Windows & Doors www.en.jeld-wen.ca Bay 13, 17412-111th Ave Edmonton AB T9G 2H5 780.481.6262

Jetco Mechanical Ltd. www.jetcomechanical.com 15035-114 Avenue NW Edmonton AB T5M 2Z1 780.451.2732

Just Bins www.firstchoicewastemanagemen

t.com
4806 - 57 Street Wetaskiwin AB T9A 3M3 780.999.3916

Kaycan Ltd. www.kaycan.com/greensense 8025-127 Avenue Edmonton AB T5C 1R9 780.468.4643

Kensington Carpet One Floor & 

Home

www.kensingtoncarpetone.ca 1221 Kensington Road NW Calgary AB T2N 3P8 403.283.3300

Leduc Truss Inc. www.leductruss.com 4507-61 Avenue Leduc AB T9E 7B5 780.986.0334

Lenbeth Weeping Tile www.lenbeth.info 12820-55 Street Edmonton AB T5A 0C6 780.476.9159

LP Building Products www.lpcorp.com 192 Tuscany Ravine View NW Calgary AB T3L 2W2 403.815.3579

MLC Group Inc. www.mlcland.com 1000 - 10104 103 Ave. NW Edmonton AB T5J 0H8 780.420.0044

Pals Geomatics Corp. www.palsgeomatics.com 10704 176 Street NW Edmonton AB T5S 1G7 780.455.3177Pals Geomatics Corp. www.palsgeomatics.com 10704 176 Street NW Edmonton AB T5S 1G7 780.455.3177

Plasti-Fab Ltd. www.plastifab.com 100 - 2886 Sunridge Way NE Calgary AB T1Y 7H9 403.248.9306

Ply Gem Canada Inc. www.plygem.ca 2008 - 48 Street Calgary AB T2B 2E5 403.272.8871

Polycore Canada Inc. www.polycorecanada.com 4513 - 101 Street Edmonton AB T6E 5C6 780.477.2377

Quinn Corp. Holdings www.aspenestates.ca 102 Aspen Ridge Place Calgary AB T3H 0J6 403.242.2072

Regal Building Materials Ltd. www.regalbuilding.com Bay D 7131 - 6 Street SE Calgary AB T2H 2M8 403.253.2010

S.I.S. Supply Install www.sisltd.ca 3517 64 Ave. S.E. Calgary AB T2C 1N3 403.640.1334

Service Experts Heating & Air 

Conditioning

www.serviceexperts.ca 4918- 72nd Avenue Edmonton AB T6B 2K2 780.465.9111

Small Haul Waste Removal Ltd. www.smallhaul.ca Box 42160 Southland 

Crossing PO

Calgary AB T2J 7A6 403.251.3377

Stel-Marr Concrete Ltd. www.stel-marr.com 16503-121 A Avenue Edmonton AB T5V 1J1 780.452.9292

Stonetile (Canada) Ltd. www.stonetile.com 4055 96 Avenue SE Calgary AB T2C 4T7 403.723.2249
Taiga Forest Products Ltd. www.taigaforest.com 285230 Kleysen Way Rocky View AB T1X 0K1 403.236.4288

Tech-Wood Building Components 

Ltd.

www.tech-wood.ca 235165 Ryan Road SE Rocky View AB T1X 0K1 403.230.2002

Thermal Creek Ltd. www.thermalcreek.com 1774-6th Ave SW Calgary AB T2N 0W2 403.764.2535

TimberCreek Electric Inc. www.timbercreekelectric.com 20, 3710 Westwinds Drive NE Calgary AB T3J 5H3 403.547.3400



Ultimate Vent Inc. www.ultivent.com Bay 212 2835 23 Street NE Calgary AB T2E 7A4 403.219.3381

Unicrete Products www.unicrete.com 9440 48 Street SE Calgary AB T2C 2R2 403.279.8321

Westridge Cabinets (1993) Ltd. www.westridgecabinets.ca 412, 37400 Hwy 2 Red Deer AB T4E 1B9 403.342.6671

Wildwood Cabinets www.wildwood-cabinets.com Bay 9, 10551 - 50th Street SE Calgary AB T2C 3E3 403.236.2900

Wolseley Mechanical Group Alberta www.wolseleyinc.ca Bay 10 6120 11th Street SE Calgary AB T2H 2L7 403.806.1003

BRITISH COLUMBIA
Benefits Waste Management www.benefitswaste.com 21530 Mayo Place Maple Ridge BC V2X 2Q9 604.779.8340

Canadian Stone Industries www.culturedstone.ca 27524 - 51a Ave Langley BC V4W 4A9 604.607.8800

Chaparral Industries (86) Inc. www.chaparralhomes.com 3075 Sexsmith Road Kelowna BC V1X 7T1 250.765.2985

Euro Dream Heat Inc www.eurodreamheat.com #2 - 2779 Lake City Way Burnaby BC V5A 2Z6 778.870.3876

Frits De Vries Architect Ltd. www.frits.ca 1834 West 1st Avenue Vancouver BC V6J 1G5 604.736.7820

GR Green Building Products Inc www.grgreen.com 117 - 3191 Thunderbird 

Crescent

Burnaby BC V5A 3G1 778.855.2549

Hellbent Geothermal www.hellbentgeo.com PO Box 2329 Golden BC V0A 1H0 250.344.8379

Innotech Windows + Doors www.innotech-windows.com 31290 Wheel Avenue Abbotsford BC V2T 6H1 604.854.1111

Island Basement Systems www.islandbasementsystems.co

m
273 Prospect Lake Rd Victoria BC V9E 1J7 250.882.1061

JC Scott Design Associates Inc www.jcscott.com 17-1/2 Fan Tan Alley Victoria BC V8W 3G9 250.385.0545

JMD Jenny Martin Design http://www.jennymartindesign.com 3031 Jutland Road Victoria BC V8T 2T1 250.383.8206

Klondike Contracting Corp. www.klondikecontracting.com #300 - 1375 West 6th Vancouver BC V6H 0B1 604.708.3337

Maskeen Development Ltd (Ekam 

Development)

www.maskeen.ca 12708 - 80 Avenue Surrey BC V3W 3A7 604.306.8044

Moen Inc www.moen.ca 850 Lampson Street Victoria BC V9A 6B5 250.428.5866

Murphy Construction Corp. www.murphyconstruction.ca PO Box 576 7432 Prospect St Pemberton BC V0N 2L0 604.895.2435

Orchards Walk (Valleyview Lands) www.orchardswalk.com 3775 East Trans Canada Hwy Kamloops BC V2C 4S2 250.314.0030

Pacific Building Systems www.pacificbuildingsystems.com 3730 Trans Canada Hwy Cobble Hill BC V0R 1L0 250.743.5584

Picasso Mouldings Inc. www.picassomouldings.com 14577 66th Avenue Surrey BC V3S 5M2 604.572.4144

Quad-Lock Building Systems Ltd. www.quadlock.com 7398 132nd Street Surrey BC V3W 4M7 888.711.5625

Rankin Skyline Service Ltd. www.rankinskyline.com 108 - 7225 Brown Street Delta BC V4G 1G5 604.329.0830

Rapid Cool Mechanical and 

Geothermal

www.rapidcool.ca 765 Notre Dame Drive Kamloops BC V2C 5N8 250.374.6858

Savannah Heating Products www.savannahheating.com #100 - 11091 Bridgeport Road Richmond BC V6X 1T3 604.231.8923



Stonetile (Vancouver) Ltd. www.stonetile.com 500 - 1515 Broadway Street Port 

Coquiltam

BC V3C 6M2 604.942.4100

The Eco Floor Store www.ecofloorstore.ca 203-5511 192nd St Surrey BC V3S 8E5 604.576.4400

Timbercreek Investments cstretch@shaw.ca PO Box 584 Duncan BC V9L 3X9 250.748.2607

West Bay Mechanical www.westbaymechanical.com 584 Ledsham Rd Victoria BC V9C 2A2 250.478.8532

Westhills Land Corporation www.westhillsbc.com 957 Langford Parkway Victoria BC V9B 0A5 250.383.9281

ONTARIO
EvolutionGreen www.evolutiongreen.com 551 Arlington Ave Toronto ON M6C 3A6 416.993.4870




